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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:10.135 +1.539 11:01:40.128 131 1:31.225 +22.629 13:24:08.434
Q0)F — L &®bH Y a2 66 1:21.358 +12.762 11:03:01.486 132 1:56.767 +48.171 13:26:05.201
T 1:37.955 TR R T AT 67 1:25.916 +17.320  11:04:27.402 133 2:03.595 +54.990  13:28:08.796
2 1:10.867 +2.271 9:33:58.614 68 1:11.611 +3.015 11:05:39.013 134 2:02.324 +53.728 13:30:11.120
3 1:09.497 +0.901 9:35:08.111 69 1:09.499 +0.903 11:06:48.512 135 1:30.466 +21.870 13:31:41.586
4 1:09.616 +1.020 9:36:17.727 70 1:11.620 +3.024 11:08:00.132 136 2:12.338 +1:03.742 13:33:53.924
5 1:09.173 +0.577 9:37:26.900 71 1:40.207 +31.611 11:09:40.339 137 1:29.879 +21.283 13:35:23.803
6 1:08.677 +0.081 9:38:35.577 72 1:43.875 +35.279 11:11:24.214 138 1:28.138 +19.542 13:36:51.941
7 1:09.301 +0705  0:39:44.878 73 1:27.223 +18.627  11:12:51.437 139 1:27.714 +19.118  13:38:19.655
8 1:10.290 +1.694  9:40:55.168 74 1:23.425 +14.829  11:14:14.862 140 1:24.369 +15773  13:39:44.024
9 1:13.218 4627 9:42:08.386 75 1:34.502 +25906  11:15:49.364 141 1:24.536 +15.940  13:41:08.560
10 1:14.928 +6.332 9:43:23.314 76 1:19.996 +11.400 11:17:09.360 142 1:22.727 +14.131 13:42:31.287
11 1:09.202 +0.606 9:44:32.516 77 1:33.004 +24.408 11:18:42.364 143 1:24.086 +15.490 13:43:55.373
12 1:08.596 0:45:41.112 78 1:20.185 +11589  11:20:02.549 144 2:06.916 +58.320  13:46:02.289
13 1:16.695 +8.099 9:46:57.807 79 1:31.917 +23.321 11:21:34.466 145 1:45.640 +37.044 13:47:47.929
14 1:09.133 10537 9:48:06.940 80  38:34.021 +37:25.425  12:00:08.487 146 1:35513 426917  13:49:23.442
15 1:10.344 +1.748 9:49:17.284 81 1:39.329 +30.733 12:01:47.816 147 1:31.320 +22.724 13:50:54.762
16 1:33.641 +25.045  9:50:50.025 82 1:43.915 +35319  12:03:31.731 148 1:30.877  +22281  13:52:25.639
17 123080 +14493  0:52:14.014 83 1:28.779 +20.183  12:05:00.510 149 1:39.052  +30456  13:54:04.691
18 1:21.861 +13.265 9:53:35.875 84 1:31.376 +22.780  12:06:31.886 150 1:32.356 +23.760  13:55:37.047
19 1:12.136 +3.540 9:54:48.011 85 1:28.530 +19.934 12:08:00.416 151 1:33.400 +24.804 13:57:10.447
20 1:22.282 +13.686 9:56:10.293 86 1:30.590 +21.994 12:09:31.006 152 1:31.513 +22.917 13:58:41.960
I 118,558 +9.962  9:57:78.851 87 1:29.312 +20716  12:11:00.318 153 1:43.201 +34.695  14:00:25.251
» 1:10.580 11984 9:58:39.431 88 1:26.531 +17.935  12:12:26.849 154 1:30.394 421798 14:01:55.645
23 1:15.110 +6.514 9:59:54.541 89 1:24.887 +16.291 12:13:51.736 155 1:30.540 +21.944 14:03:26.185
24 1:26.999 +18.403 10:01:21.540 90 1:37.045 +28.449 12:15:28.781 156 1:29.765 +21.169 14:04:55.950
% 1:09.910 11314 10:02:31.450 91 1:32.767 424171  12:17:01.548 157 131362 +22766  14:06:27.312
26 1:09.855 +1.259 10:03:41.305 92 1:35.767 +27.171 12:18:37.315 158 1:33.289 +24.693 14:08:00.601
27 1:23.845 +15949  10:05:05.150 93 1:31.972 423376 12:20:09.287 159 1:44.274  +35.678  14:09:44.875
28 1:57.264 +48.668  10:07:02.414 94 2:10.343  +1:01.747  12:22:19.630
29 1:09.847 +1.251 10:08:12.261 95 1:31.075 +22.479 12:23:50.705
30 1:19.163 +10.567 10:09:31.424 96 1:27.698 +19.102 12:25:18.403
3t 1:43.707 +35.111  10:11:15.131 97 1:27.141 +18.545  12:26:45.544
32 1:44.690 +36.094  10:12:50.821 98 1:28.500 +19.904  12:28:14.044
. 1:38.921 430325 10:14:38.742 99 1:24.788  +16.192  12:29:38.832
34 1:23.460 +14.864 10:16:02.202 100 1:24.608 +16.012 12:31:03.440
35 1:38.707 +30.111 10:17:40.909 101 1:23.605 +15.009 12:32:27.045
36 3:35.989  +2:27.393  10:21:16.898 102 1:23.998 +15402  12:33:51.043
37 1:24.278 +15.682 10:22:41.176 103 1:26.909 +18.313 12:35:17.952
38 122067 14371 10:24:04.143 104  1:25.676 +17.080  12:36:43.628
39 1:20.980 +12.384 10:25:25.123 105 1:24.887 +16.291 12:38:08.515
40 1:29.852 +21.256 10:26:54.975 106 1:55.735 +47.139 12:40:04.250
41 1:36.330 +27.734  10:28:31.305 107 1:47.684 +39.088  12:41:51.934
42 1:22.853 +14.257 10:29:54.158 108 1:48.030 +39.434 12:43:39.964
43 1:59.381 +50.785 10:31:53.539 109 1:56.139 +47.543 12:45:36.103
44 1:36.668 +28.072  10:33:30.207 110 1:38.026 +20.430  12:47:14.129
45 1:28.716 +20.120 10:34:58.923 111 1:55.908 +47.312 12:49:10.037
% 123808 +15212  10:36:22.731 112 1:53.565 +44969  12:51:03.602
47 1:20.926 +12.330 10:37:43.657 113 1:41.426 +32.830 12:52:45.028
48 1:19.475 +10.879 10:39:03.132 114 1:40.361 +31.765 12:54:25.389
49 1:30.756 +22.160  10:40:33.888 115 1:46.665 +38.069  12:56:12.054
50 1:16.669 +8.073 10:41:50.557 116 1:41.548 +32.952 12:57:53.602
51 1119645 +11.049  10:43:10.202 117 1:53.924 445328  12:50:47.526
52 1:18.328 +9.732 10:44:28.530 118 2:16.785 +1:08.189 13:02:04.311
53 1:20.417 +11.821 10:45:48.947 119 2:00.040 +51.444 13:04:04.351
54 1:21.590 +12.994  10:47:10.537 120 1:36.394 +27.798  13:05:40.745
55 1:20.711 +12.115 10:48:31.248 121 1:31.865 +23.269 13:07:12.610
o L2737 A4 10:49:53.985 122 1:30.558  +21.962  13:08:43.168
57 1:23.961 +15.365  10:51:17.946 123 1:36.186 +27.590  13:10:19.354
58 1:27.414 +18.818 10:52:45.360 124 1:33.051 +24.455 13:11:52.405
% 1:25.506 +17.000  10:54:10.956 125  1:45501 +36.905  13:13:37.906
60 1:27.685 +19.089 10:55:38.641 126 1:31.683 +23.087 13:15:09.589
61 118097  +10401  10:56:57.638 127 237742 +1:29.146  13:17:47.331
62 1:10.333 +1.737  10:58:07.971 128 1:30.899 +22.303  13:19:18.230
63 1:09.424 +0.828 10:59:17.395 129 1:36.725 +28.129 13:20:54.955
64 1:12.598 +4.002 11:00:29.993 130 1:42.254 +33.658 13:22:37.209
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